Social Media Disclosure

CenterPoint Securities* is limited in our ability to address certain concerns via social media and our posts are intended only for residents of the United States. Please do not share confidential account information, including but not limited to account numbers, user names, passwords, portfolio information, etc. For customer service questions, please visit http://centerpointsecurities.com.

We do not tolerate comments that might be construed as obscene, explicit, profane, abusive, hateful or offensive to anyone or any organization. We also do not permit commenters to suggest, imply or encourage any illegal activity.

By posting on Twitter, Facebook, YouTube, Google+, and LinkedIn you agree to hold harmless CenterPoint Securities and any of its affiliates.

Any Retweets, Favorites, Likes or links to third-party content should not be construed as a solicitation, recommendation, endorsement, investment advice, or trading strategy from CenterPoint Securities.

The links to third party material are being provided to you for informational purposes only. Such content has been written or presented by a third party that is unrelated to and not affiliated with, CenterPoint Securities. CenterPoint Securities and its affiliates are not responsible for third party content and do not make any representations as to the accuracy of the content. Neither CenterPoint Securities nor any of its affiliates are affiliated with the third party providing the content in any manner whatsoever. No information presented constitutes a recommendation by CenterPoint Securities or its affiliates to buy, sell or hold any security, financial product or instrument discussed therein or to engage in any specific investment strategy.

Market commentary is being provided to you for informational purposes only. Selected content is not intended to provide tax, legal, insurance, or investment advice and it should not be considered an offer to sell, a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell, or a recommendation for any security by any CenterPoint Securities affiliate entity or third-party. Neither CenterPoint Securities nor its affiliates offer or provide any opinion regarding the nature, potential, value, suitability or profitability of any particular investment or investment strategy, and you are fully responsible for any investment decisions you make. Such decisions should be based solely on your evaluation of your financial circumstances, investment objectives, risk tolerance and liquidity needs.

CenterPoint Securities and its affiliates do not provide tax advice, and you always should consult your own tax advisor regarding your personal circumstances before taking any action that may have tax consequences.

^{*}CenterPoint Securities offers securities services through Precision Securities, LLC, a FINRA and SIPC member firm.